Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Mandal,
Hyderabad – 500 032
Toll Free No.: 1800 309 4001
E-mail: einward.ris@kfintech.com 
Website: www.kfintech.com 
SEBI Registration No.: INR000000221

H)	 Share Transfer System
	� As on March 31, 2025 – 1,20,62,66,373 (One Hundred 

Twenty Crore Sixty Two Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Three 

Hundred Seventy Three) equity shares of the Company 
were in dematerialized form and 5 (Five) equity shares 
were held in physical form.   

� Transfer of Equity Shares in dematerialized form are 
done through depositories with no involvement of the 
Company. In terms of the SEBI Listing Regulations,